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Comfort

Legs

Extra dimensions

Stella

Accessories

depth of seat depth of seat 
without back 
cushions

50 65

Fiber balls

Fiber padding and fabric

Regular soft foam

Regular soft foam

High resilience solid foam

Frame construction 
plywood

Piping on armrest and back cushions 

Zig zag springs

Leg W11, H-180 
Solid wood, black

Leg W11, H-180 
Solid wood, natural

1
8

0

Leg W14, H-180 
Solid wood, black

1
8

0

Leg W14, H-180 
Solid wood, natural

1
8

0

1
8

0

Leg M10, 
H-150 
Black metal

Leg M10, 
H-150 
Chrome metal

Leg M10, 
H-150 
Gold metal

1
5

0

1
5

0

1
5

0

All further product dimensions are indicated with 180mm legs. 

Footstool F10 

54 70

Stella neckrest 

60

Standard sets

11290

88

1S - seater 2S - seater

3S - seater

88

88

90

90

182

222

70

180

140

46
78 46

78

46
78

88

90 70

46

70

70 - middle part

3,5S - seater

90 252

210

88

46
78



Standard sets

Stella

252 252

1L - left 1R - right 

90 90
83 83

252 252

00R - right 00L - left 

140 14092 92215 215

140 14092 92150 150

46 46

90 9092 92

88 88

88 88

46 46

292 292

2R - right 2L - left 

180 18092 92215 215

90 9092 92

88 88

46 46

3R - right 

88 88

92 92

46 46

150 150
83 83

92 92140 14092 92215 215

323 323

3L - left 



Standard sets

Stella

140140 9292 9292 180180

292292 252252

9090 9090

8888 8888

5R - right 5L - left 

4R - right 

88

150150
8383

9292 140140 9292

323323

4L - left 

9292 140140

252252

78 78

8888

9090

7 - Symmetrical

140 92 92 140

252252

90 90

8888
78
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